Results After Mesh Removal

Created on January 06, 2020

What type of mesh did you have
removed?

132 answers

Do you suffer from any of the following:

132 answers - 339 votes

Rectopexy

Other

Incontinence

Severe pain

Eye problems

Moderate pain

Other

Rashes

Mild pain

68 votes

34 votes

10votes

20 votes

86 votes

63 votes

51votes

47 votes

43 votes

30 votes

18 votes

51.5%

25.8%

7.6%

15.2%

65.2%

47.7%

38.6%

35.6%

32.6%

22.7%

13.6%



How long was your mesh in before

7 years
removal?
132 answers 2vyears
11years
9years

Around 6-12mths

13yrsand 6yrs

14 years

S5years

9years

11lyears

Three years

4years

3years

10years

S5years

7yrs

2vyears

7 years

4years

9years

6 Years

About 8 years

9 months

14 years



4years

12years

12years

14 months

12years

8years respectively 9 years

2years

4years

3years

3yrs

8year

10years

2years

S5years

Trimmed Within a year 6yrs yrsist removal,11yrs 2nd removal head to Dr V USA for
monarc removal 2020

lyear

6yrs

10years

2vyears

7 years

2.5years

3years

4 months

4years

12years

2vyears



13years

11lyears

12years

13years

9years

12years

6years

91/2years

2.5years

2vyears

10years

3years

8years

10vyears

8years

7 years

7 years

5years partial 7 years possible full

Part removed after 2 1/2 yrs. awaiting full removal. So far been in nearly 6 yrs

10years

7yrs

Twice in and out ?pigs skin etc from 1996 2003 2017.

9years

lyear

5.25years

4years



10years

2yrs..

20years

4years

10vyears

16years

Oneyear

lyear

10years

12years

13years

9 years and 3 months.

Oneyear

2vyears

10vyears

4years

8years

8yr

11years

9 months

11yrs

10years

6years

12 years

8years

16years

6.5years



3years

6years

11 months

30 months

14 months

2vyears

6 Years

Aprox 2yrs and three month

Three tears

Partial removal 4 month, full removal, 14 months

9years

8years 7 months

9years

8years

7 years

10year

S5years

Nine years

6years

4years

2vyears

16years

8years

10years

S5years

12years



Did you have a:

132 answers

Describe your post removal aftercare

132 answers

Are you pleased with the results of your
removal

132 answers

Do you regret having the removal ?

132 answers

Do you feel that removal has resolved
your problems

132 answers

Full removal

Partial removal

Don't know

Were you told you had a full removal then found out it was
partial

Other

Good

Excellent

Bad

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

86 votes

28 votes

13 votes

3votes

2votes

59 votes

26 votes

47 votes

74 votes

58 votes

13 votes

119 votes

35 votes

97 votes

65.2%

21.2%

9.8%

2.3%

1.5%

44.7%

19.7%

35.6%

56.1%

43.9%

26.5%

73.5%



After having the mesh removed, are you

132 answers

Can you walk without walking aids (if
you used them before)

103 answers

Do you require walking aids after
removal surgery?

127 answers

Are you able to have sexual intercourse
after removal?

127 answers

Has your vagina been mutilated as a
result of removal surgery?

132 answers

Worse

Better

Just the same

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Not sure

38 votes

60 votes

34 votes

77 votes

26 votes

32 votes

95 votes

52 votes

75 votes

40 votes

49 votes

43 votes

28.8%

45.5%

25.8%

74.8%

25.2%

25.2%

74.8%

59.1%

30.3%

37.1%

32.6%



