Results After Mesh Removal

Created on January 06, 2020

132 answers TVTO 34 votes 25.8% Rectopexy 10 votes 7.6% Other 20 votes 15.2%	What type of mesh did you have removed?	τντ	68 votes 51.5%
	132 answers	ТУТО	34 votes 25.8%
Other 20 votes 15.2%		Rectopexy	10 votes 7.6%
		Other	20 votes 15.2%

Do you suffer from any of the following: 132 answers - 339 votes	Incontinence	86 votes	65.2%
	Severe pain	63 votes	47.7%
	Eye problems	51 votes	38.6%
	Moderate pain	47 votes	35.6%
	Other	43 votes	32.6%
	Rashes	30 votes	22.7%
	Mild pain	18 votes	13.6%

How long was your mesh in before removal?

132 answers

7 years	
2 years	
11 years	
9 years	
Around 6-12mths	
13yrs and 6 yrs	
14 years	
5 years	
9 years	
11 years	
Three years	
4 years	
3 years	
6	
10 years	
8	
5 years	
7 yrs	
2 years	
7 years	
4years	
9 years	
6 Years	
About 8 years	
9 months	
14 years	

4 years
12 years
12 years
14 months
12 years
8 years respectively 9 years
2years
4 years
3 years
3yrs
8 year
10 years
2years
5 years
Trimmed Within a year 6yrs yrs1st removal,11 yrs 2nd removal head to Dr V USA for monarc removal 2020
1 year
6 yrs
10 years
2 years
7 years
2.5years
3 years
4 months
4 years
12 years
2 years

13 years
11 years
12 years
8
13 years
9 years
12years
6 years
9 1/2 years
2.5 years
2 years
10 years
3 years
8 years
10 years
8 years
7 years
7 years
5 years partial 7 years possible full
Part removed after 2 1/2 yrs. awaiting full removal. So far been in nearly 6 yrs
10 years
7 yrs
Twice in and out ?pigs skin etc from 1996 2003 2017.
9 years
1 year
5.25 years
4 years

10 years
2 yrs
20 years
4 years
10 years
16 years
One year
1 year
10 years
12 years
13 years
9 years and 3 months.
One year
2 years
10 years
4 years
8 years
8 yr
11 years
9 months
11yrs
10 years
6 years
12 years
8 years
16 years
6.5 years

3 years	
6 years	
11 months	
30 months	
14 months	
2 years	
6 Years	
Aprox 2yrs and three month	
Three tears	
Partial removal 4 month, full removal, 14 months	
9 years	
8 years 7 months	
9 years	
8 years	
7 years	
10 year	
5 years	
Nine years	
6 years	
4 years	
2 years	
16 years	
8 years	
10 years	
5 years	
12 years	

Did you have a: 132 answers	Full removal	86 votes	65.2%
	Partial removal	28 votes	21.2%
	Don't know	13 votes	9.8%
	Were you told you had a full removal then found out it was partial	3 votes	2.3%
	Other	2 votes	1.5%

Describe your post removal aftercare 132 answers	Good	59 votes	44.7%
	Excellent	26 votes	19.7%
	Bad	47 votes	35.6%

Are you pleased with the results of your removal	Yes	74 votes	56.1%
132 answers	No	58 votes	43.9%

Do you regret having the removal ? 132 answers	Yes	13 votes	9.8%
	No	119 votes	90.2%

Do you feel that removal has resolved your problems	Yes	35 votes	26.5%
132 answers	No	97 votes	73.5%

After having the mesh removed, are you 132 answers	Worse	38 votes	28.8%
	Better	60 votes	45.5%
	Just the same	34 votes	25.8%
Can you walk without walking aids (if you used them before) 103 answers	Yes	77 votes	74.8%
	No	26 votes	25.2%
Do you roquiro walking aids after			
Do you require walking aids after removal surgery? 127 answers	Yes	32 votes	25.2%
	No	9 ⁵ votes	74.8%
Are you able to have sexual intercourse			
after removal? 127 answers	Yes	52 votes	40.9%
	No	75 votes	59.1%
Has your vagina been mutilated as a result of removal surgery?	Yes	40 votes	30.3%

132 answers

Yes	40 votes	30.3%
No	49 votes	37.1%
Not sure	43 votes	32.6%